Triple M Price list

ORDERS SENT WORLDWIDE. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT
Card payments accepted

Search below:

Triple M Price list

Number Part name
1 J2/P Type Petrol Tank
2 Stainless P Type J2 tank (with correct

fittings , neck & leak tested)
3 P Type wing stays with headlamp brackets

4 P Type under tray

5 J2 under tray

P type/J2 running boards with correct

curvature

7 P type polished stainless steel tank
straps

8 J2/P type front apron

9 J2/P type luggage rack - chrome or
stainless steel

10 Cycle Wings made to order

11 P-Type Sidescreen Frame Set

Download or print the price list here:

Click image to
enlarge

Price
£560.00

£660.00
£120.00 pair

£195.00

£125.00

£95.00 each

£68.00 pair

£348.00

£180.00

£185.00


https://sportscarmetalworks.com/triple-m-price-list/
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/04/ptype-undertray.jpg
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/PType-Undertray-tripleM.jpg
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/PType-Undertray-tripleM.jpg
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/PType-Undertray-tripleM.jpg
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/5-triplem.jpg
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/6-triplem.jpg
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/7-triplem.jpg
http://sportscarmetalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/P-TypeSidescreenFrameSet.jpg

We offer many other Metalworking items and services
Please phone for prices of other parts.



