## Triple M Price list

ORDERS SENT WORLDWIDE. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT Card payments accepted  $% \left( 1\right) =\left( 1\right) \left( 1\right$ 

Search below:

## Triple M Price list

Number	Part name		Price
1	J2/P Type Petrol Tank		£560.00
2	Stainless P Type J2 tank (with correct fittings , neck & leak tested)		£660.00
3	P Type wing stays with headlamp brackets		£120.00 pair
4	P Type under tray	Click image to enlarge	£195.00
5	J2 under tray		£125.00
6	P type/J2 running boards with correct curvature		£95.00 each
7	P type polished stainless steel tank straps		£68.00 pair
8	J2/P type front apron		£348.00
9	J2/P type luggage rack - chrome or stainless steel		£180.00
10	Cycle Wings made to order		
11	P-Type Sidescreen Frame Set		£185.00

Download or print the price list here:

We offer many other Metalworking items and services Please phone for prices of other parts.